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AdJuctl

If cotrtBctual
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1 DR. MO}iAN BAI}U G N ABJPM9719J ?h.D
INDUSTRIAL

ENGINEERING AND
MANAGEMENT

PRINCIPAI o1.o7.2015 o1.07.20 15 Y REGUI-AR

2 DR. K.M. SAT]ISH KUMAR BP[<P59222L ?h.D CONDITION
MONITORINC Prcfeser & HOD 23.O9.2004 01.08.2018 Y REGULAR

3 DR.HKGOVINDARAJU ADBPGO8O9K Ph.D MACHINE DESIGN Professor 22.11.2012 01.07.2013 Y REGUI.,AR

4 DR. SURESH. N AKQPS9647F Ph.D MECHANICAI,
PROPERTIES Professor 30.08.2004 0 1.08.20 18 Y REGULAR

I

5 isRr. T.N. PRA'./EEN KUMAR
I

AEFPTOT6TE M.Tech PRODUCTION Associate Professor 22.11.2012 30.1 1.201 1 Y REGULAR

ri6 ISRI. O. GURUMOORTIry AIVPM2688M ] M I I

:,,]------
- 'sRl' CIIANDRA SEKHARA ' r -IIPYIflf! i n*i.ort prof"*. '? tn;.oo'f I arBpC9899H i M.Tech i ENGTNEERTNG r .. 2s.o6.2oozi I " l*o,,**_-1

8 Szu.GLANANTHAKRISHNA AHTPG4741L M.E, PGDBA ,*8,"*B',Sil*o Assistmt Professor 29.LO.2007 Y REOUI.AR

SRI. SHRIPAD DIWAKAR AHKPD8585C
iTHERMAL scIENcE &

CIM . A$istmtProfesr 27-07.2011 REGULAR

L2 SRI. SUNDARESH S BBEPS2182M M.Tech PRODUCI DESIGN Asistat Professor 16.o8.2012 Y REGUi,AR

13 DR. JAGADEESH Y J AILZPJO704A Ph.D THERMAL POWER
ENGG

Assistant Professor 04.03.20 13 Y REGULAR

l4 SRI. MADHU M C ASUPM8463E M.Tech THERMAL POWER
ENGG

Assistat Professor 8.08.2014 Y REGULAR

15 SRI. KEERIHI KUMAR N BXQPK3697D M Tech THERMAL POWER
ENGG Assistmt Profes$r t.o7.2014 Y REGULAR

Bi4S Inst.oi'Isrh.& i4qmt. -

ec,:l:frii:r.T"'ffi{,,

SRICANESH T G

Assistat Prof6sor ', 22.O9.2OO8

CIM NANO
MATEzuALS i 

Assistmt Profeser



L
IITFORMA'TIO.IY Of. FACI'LTY

C. AY DrZ ,2OL9-2O2O

st.
llo I{sae PAI{ No. Qu.UllqUon Are of Specleliatlo! Desigaation D.te of

rrot[ing

D.t. o Ehlch
DerlgBatcd It
&ofercc/
Asociate
kofes$!

CucaUy
A'ectated

a/lIl

lfrtuc of
Arrcclettoa

(Regular
/CortBct /

Adjuctl

If coltnctu.t
Eeatloa full tlEo

ot Palt tlEe

D.tc of Levtag
(I!*

cmtlfr
Aso.LtGd tr

'fo1

16 SRI. KIRAN M D ASZPD449OJ M.E MACHINE DESIGN Assistat Professor 3.08.20 1s Y REGULAR

DT. SHREYA BANER.IEE ANRPB4752A Ph.D MECI{ANICAL ENGG A$istat Frofes$r 3.to.2017 N REGULAR 20.o1.2020

18 DR. SANGMESH FNDPS9471N Ph.D ENERGY
ENGINEERING Assistat Professor 10.05.2019 Y REGULAR

19 DR. SANTOSH KUMAR BJXPS4247F Ph.D STEEL ME"IAI AND
JOINING, TRIBOLOCY Assistant Professor 1.O7.2019 Y REGULAR

20 DR. NANDINI R AHJPN32.+1]- Ph.D PRODUCT DESIGN Assistant P.oiessor 3.O7.2019 Y REGULAR

DR. G AVINASH BQPPA8998D Ph.D THERMAI, ENCG Assistant Professor 8.O7.2019 Y RECULAR
I
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1 DR. MOHANBABU GN ABIPMg719.I Ph.D
INDUSTRIAL

ENGINEERING AND
MANAGEMENT

PRiNCiPAL 7.O7.2015 1.07.2015 Y REGULAR

2 DR. K.M. SATHISH KUMAR BPI<PS9222L Ph.D CONDITION
MONITORING Professor & HOD 23.O9.2004 01.08.2018 Y REGULAR

J DR.HKGO\,'INDARA.IU ADBPGOSOgK Ph.D MACHINE DESIGN Professor 22.t7.20t2 01.07.2013 Y REGUt,AR

4 DR. SURESH. N AKQPS9647F Ph.D MECHANICAL
PROPERTIES Professor 30.08.2004 01.08.20i8 N REGUI-AR 31.10.2019

5 SRI. T.N. PRAVEEN KUMAR AEFPTOT6TE M.Tech PRODUCTION Associate Frofessor 22.17.2012 30. 1 1.201 1 Y REGULAR

6 SRI. O. GURUMOORTHY AIVPM2688M M.E PRODUC"TION ENGG Assistant Professor 01.09.2005 Y REGULAR

7
SRI. CHANDRA SEKHARA
REDDY AJBPCg899H M.Tech INDUSTRIAL

ENGINEERING Assistant Professor 25.06.2007 Y REGUI"TR

8 SRI.GLANANTHAKRISHNA AHTPG474lL M.E, PGDBA
DESIGN

ENGINEERING Assistant Professor 29.70.2007 Y REGUI-AR

9 SRI. SHRIPAD DIWAKAR AHKPD8585C M.E THERMAL SCIENCE &
ENGG

Assistant Professor 22.O9.2004 Y REGULAR

10 SMT. NITHYA POORNIMA CMZPS7683G M.Tech CIM NANO
MATERIALS

Assistant Professor 05.02.2009 Y REGULAR

11 SRI. SRIGANESH T G EJCPSSO 1 1J M.Tech CIM Assistant Professor 27.O7.20t1 Y REGULAR

t2 SRI. SUNDARESH S BBEPS2182M M.Tech PRODUCT DESIGN Assistant Professor r6.0a.20t2 Y REGULAR

13 DR. JAGADEESH Y J AHZPJOTO4G Ph.D THERMAL POWER
ENGG

Assistant Professor 04.03.2013 Y REGULAR

l4 SRI. MADHU M C ASUPM8463E M.Tech THERMAL POWER
ENGG

Assistant Professor 8.08.2014 Y REGULAR

15 SRI. KEERTHI KUMAR N BXQPK3697D M.Tech THERMAL POWER
ENGG

Assistant Professor t.o7.2074 Y REGUI.AR hr o

16 KIRAN M D ASZPD449OJ M.E MACHINE DESIGN Assistant Professor 3.08.2015 Y REGULAR F,'$-l*--..-.2.t)Put ln5(.0I I ei.n.6( YtEmrl

l6d{lvl1tapur fr{i,W
al ahalli,YelahanKa, B'lfre.
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t7 DT. SHREYA BANERJEE ANRPB4752A Ph.D MECHANICAL ENGG Assistant Professor 3.to.2017 N REGUT,AR 20.ot.2020

18 DR. SANGMESH FNDPS947lN Ph.D ENERGY
ENGINEERING Assistant Professor 10.05.2019 Y REGULAR

19 DR. SANTOSH KUMAR E.IXPS4247F Ph.D STEEL METAL AND
JOINING, TRIBOLOGY Assistant Frofessor r.o7.2079 Y REGULAR

20 DR. NANDINI R AHJPN324lL Ph.D PRODUCT DESIGN Assistant Profesmr 3.07.20t9 N REGUlAR r1.ot.202t

2l DR. G AVINASH BQPPA8998D Ph.D THERMAL ENGG Assistant Professor 4.o7.2079 Y REGULAR
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20 ,. B J TEJASWINI AIUPT3094R LLB, LLM BUSINESS T-AW Assistant Professor 03.03.2008 Y REGULAR

BMS Inst.of Tech.& Mgmt.
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1 DR. MOHANBABU GN AB.JPM9719J Ph.D
INDUSTRIAL

ENGINEERiNG AND
MANAGEMENT

PRINCIPAL L.O7.2075 1.o7.2015 Y REGUI-AR

2 DR. K.M. SATHISH KUMAR BPKPS9222I, Ph.D CONDITION
MONITORING Professor & HOD 23.O9.2004 01.08.2018 Y REGULAR

3 DR.HKGOVINDARA.IU ADBPGOSO9K Ph.D MACHINE DESIGN Professor 22.r7.2012 01.07.2013 Y REGUI.AR

4 DR. SURESH. N AKQPSg647F Ph.D MECHANICAL
PROPERTIES Professor 30.08.2004 01:08.2018 N REGUIAR 3 1.10.20 19

5 SRi. T.N. PRAVEEN KUMAR AEFPTOT6TE M.Tech PRODUCTION Associate Professor 22.7t.20t2 30. 1 1.201 1 Y REGULAR

6 DR. O. GURUMOORTHY AIVPM2688M Ph.D PRODUCTION ENGG Assistant Professor 01.09.2005 Y REGULAR

7 SRI. CHANDRA SEKHARA
REDDY AJBPCg899H M.Tech INDUSTRIAL

ENGINEERING
Assistant Professor 25.06.2007 Y REGUI.AR

8 DR. G LANANTHA KRISHNA AHTPG4T4LL Ph.D DESIGN ENGINEERING Assistant Professor 29.rO.2007 Y REGULAR

9 DR. SHRIPAD DIWAKAR AHKPD8585C Ph.D THERMAL SCIENCE &
ENGG

Assistant Professor 22.09.2008 Y REGUt,AR

10 SMT. NITIryA POORNIMA CMZPS7683G M.Tech CIM NANO MATERIALS Assistmt Professor 05.o2.2009 Y REGULAR

11 SRI. SRIGANESH T G E.ICPS8O 1 lJ M.Tech CIM Assistmt Professor 27 .O7.207t Y REGULAR

12 SRI. SUNDARESH S BBEPS2182M M.Tech PRODUCT DESIGN Assistant Professor 76.O8.2072 Y REGUI-AR

13 DR. JAGADEESH Y J AHZPJOTO4G Ph.D
THERMAL POWER

ENGG
Assistant Professor 04.03.2013 Y REGUI-AR

l4 SRI. MADHU M C ASUPM8463E M.Tech THERMAL POWER
ENGG

Assistant Professor 8.08.2014 Y REGULAR

15 DR. KEERTHI KUMAR N BXQPK3697D Ph.D THERMAL POWER
ENGG

Assistant Professor 1.07.20t4 Y REGUI.AR ([L{^," w_
16 SRI. KIRAN M D ASZPD449OJ M.E MACHINE DESIGN Assistant Professor 3.08.2015 Y REGUt"C.R {Pl
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t7 DT. SHREYABANER.IEE ANRPB4752A Ph.D MECHANICAL ENGG Assistant Professor 3.70.2077 N REGULAR 20.o1.2020

18 DR. SANTOSH KUMAR EJXPS4247F Ph.D STEEL METAL AND
JOINING, TRiBOLOGY Assistant Professor t.o7.2079 Y REGULAR

19 DR. SANGMESH FNDPS9471N Ph.D ENERGY ENGINEERING Assistant Professor 10.05.2019 N REGULAR t2.o7.2022

20 DR. NANDINI R AHJPN3241]. Ph.D PRODUCT DESIGN Assistant Professor 3.O7.2019 N REGULAR ll.ot.202l

2l DR. G AVINASH BQPPA8998D Ph.D THERMAL ENGG Assistant Professor 4.o7.20t9 Y REGUT-AR

22 DR. NAGAMADHU M AWPN5793K Ph.D MATERIAL SCIENCE Assistant Professor 25.10.2021 Y REGULAR

22 DR. RAVICHANDRA K R ANPPR7784N Ph.D MECHANICAL ENGG Assistant Professor 28.tO.2021 Y REGULAR
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1 SMT. B J TEJASWINI AIUPT3O94R LLB, LLM BUSINESS I,AW Assistant Professor 03.03.2008 Y REGUT.AR


